
 y)∆Rapidity loss (

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0 s
/K}

Λ
ba

r{

LHCB
Herwig 7.2.1 default
Pythia 8.170 default

900 GeV pp Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 3

.1
.1

0,
  

LHCB_2011_I917009

 < 2.50 GeV)
T

-y|) (0.25 < p
beam

(|yy ∆/K0S vs Λ

3 3.5 4 4.5
 y)∆Rapidity loss (

1

R
at

io
 to

 L
H

C
B

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


